NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com January 17, 2019 2:33 PM ADL6 Page 1 of 3
ADL6
6”  Architectural LED Downlight
Type
Catalog
Project
7.24”

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com January 17, 2019 2:33 PM ADL6 Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Series Watts Voltage CCT’s Emergency
ADL6 1028 (28W) UNV (120-277V) 35K (3500 K) E1 (EMB45)
1040 (40W) 40K (4000 K) E2 (EMB80)
1048 (48W) 50K (5000 K)* E3 (EMB250)
Example: ADL6-1028-UNV-40K-E1
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
* Only available as special order. Contact NICOR for more info.
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
ADL6-1028-UNV-35K 2314 31.3 73.9
ADL6-1028-UNV-40K 2364 31.3 75.5
ADL6-1028-UNV-50K 2418 31.3 77.2
ADL6-1040-UNV-35K 3287 41.2 79.8
ADL6-1040-UNV-40K 3388 41.2 82.2
ADL6-1040-UNV-50K 3494 41.2 84.8
ADL6-1048-UNV-35K 3598 49 73.4
ADL6-1048-UNV-40K 3709 49 75.6
ADL6-1048-UNV-50K 3824 49 78.0
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P